
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1M M1/2M. Eberand 521735 49/0346

 2 ANGELIC SHADOW Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P M2/2/2K. Markham 508228 11/0183

 3 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P M3/2K. Keys 501339 7/0138

 4 HAY JILL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P M3/2L. Duncan 499369 5/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2J. Conquest 541631 7/4258

 2 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4192

 3 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 4/1/1S. Easey 529710 7/4144

 4 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 8/4126

 5 BANDIT BUTCH Last start winner GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 533488 6/2328

 6 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2J. Diehm 527803 3/2246

 7 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1S. Fairbairn 537585 4/3216

 8 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. Lord 547953 1/0182

 9 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1180

 10 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2138

 11 PRABAKER Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R2, C 5C 3P 2P 5/3K. Mulrine 534293 6/1196

 12 SOMETHING SASSY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 5P 1C 5P 5/2D. Warren 527033 4/3188

 13 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 2/1183

 14 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0176

 15 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3162

 16 GOLD PACER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/2156

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3146

 18 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3A. Tutt 532471 2/1146

 19 HAY JILL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/4138

 20 OVERHYPED Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 8P 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Croser 543996 2/0127

 21 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0126

 22 INDIAN PIPE Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0125

 23 BLACK OREO Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/1114

 24 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0112

 25 SKEDADDLE AMBER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0102

 26 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/083

 27 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/481

 28 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT BUTCH Last start winner GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 533488 6/2328

 2 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2J. Diehm 527803 3/2246

 3 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1S. Fairbairn 537585 4/3216

 4 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. Lord 547953 1/0182

 5 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1180

 6 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2138

 7 PRABAKER Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R2, C 5C 3P 2P 5/3K. Mulrine 534293 6/1196

 8 SOMETHING SASSY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 5P 1C 5P 5/2D. Warren 527033 4/3188

 9 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 2/1183

 10 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0176

 11 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3162

 12 GOLD PACER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/2156

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3146

 14 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3A. Tutt 532471 2/1146

 15 HAY JILL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 5/4138

 16 OVERHYPED Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 8P 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Croser 543996 2/0127

 17 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0126

 18 INDIAN PIPE Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0125

 19 BLACK OREO Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/1114

 20 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0112

 21 SKEDADDLE AMBER 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0102

 22 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/083

 23 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/481

 24 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 2P 1/2D. Matic 521599 20/15345

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 1/1D. Croser 524915 15/14252

 3 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539817 7/6378

 4 ROMAN REMISS Dropping in grade GBN, 11/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3Y 3/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 20/6203

 5 ROYAL SWEETIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Warren 534568 9/5243

 6 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2J. Conquest 541631 7/4258

 7 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4192

 8 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 4/1/1S. Easey 529710 7/4144

 9 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 8/4126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIRIT RISING Last start placegetter SHP, 31/01/2022, R2 2P 3P 3P M/1A. Della Bosca 546670 0/0148

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/074

 3 BLAZING WILL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/02/2022, R1, P

GBN, 31/12/2021, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1M. Conquest 544665 0/0128

 4 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/092

 5 EBBY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1L. Deguara 547131 0/088

 6 CHARISMA GIRL First start M/1D. Warren 549454 0/00

 7 WHAT A TEASE 2 First start M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/00

 8 TOTALLY DELUDED 1 First start M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/00

 9 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Board 544669 5/4264

 2 MR. DUSTY SIR Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2N. Staines 525575 8/7126

 3 SPECIAL STAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2L. Worthy 539819 7/2270

 4 MAJESTIC LEGEND Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Wilcox 543249 7/2270

 5 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2243

 6 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6C 5/1C. Bilal 544534 9/6231

 7 TANHAJI Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 6/0231

 8 ROYAL OSTI Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3180

 9 MISS HILO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 542179 5/0180

 10 OUR DASHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/2168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAYENNE MODEL Last start winner GBN, 24/12/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Lord 543275 2/1189

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5Y 5/1R. Hancock 529712 14/1204

 3 MISS HILO 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1Y 2Y 5/4B. Gibbons 542179 5/0180

 4 OUR DASHER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/2168

 5 HEART AND POWER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4R. Matic 543294 2/0156

 6 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/0183

 7 GOLD PACER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4G. Bayo 526854 4/0156

 8 BANDIT JANE Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Grant 545288 1/0152

 9 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1150

 10 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3150

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1146

 12 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2126

 13 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3M 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1120

 14 SKEDADDLE AMBER 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0102

 15 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/083

 16 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P

RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 2P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0114

 2 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/092

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/074

 4 OFF TO MYALLA First start M/1G. Curtale 554915 0/00

 5 CHARISMA BOY First start M/1D. Warren 549458 0/00

 6 ON THE OVERPASS First start M/1G. Curtale 554914 0/00

 7 WHAT A TEASE 1 First start M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/00

 8 TOTALLY DELUDED 2 First start M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/00

 9 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 March 2022

P NG1-4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start winner MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1M 2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 49/32346

 2 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R8, C 5C 6P 6P 2/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/5165

 3 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 8Y 2P 4P 3/1/1C. Bilal 537328 9/5224

 4 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7Y 2P 3/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 12/8184

 5 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3Y 2Y 3/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 14/10178

 6 DUE WEST Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R8, C 6C 5M 2M 4/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 13/5230

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 March 2022 - 10:28 AM WST


